Prix St Georges
(C) Smithson,
621 Caroline Stearns
694 Adelaide Prosser

Intermediare |
(C) Smithson,
684 Druanne Hall

Intermediare Il
(C) Smithson,
680 Melissa Vaughn

Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Poag,
539 Susan Bender
535 Jocelyn Thomas
166 Lisa Doker

Third Level Test 1
(C) Poag,
675 Shelley Onderdonk
589 Tallula Brodsky
555 Shelley Onderdonk
600 Laura VanderVliet

Second Level Test 1
(C) Smithson,

507 Debra Hilberg

596 Lela Wulf

Second Level Test 2
(C) Poag,
548 Katy Bucklin

Second Level Test 3
(C) Poag,
677 Dr. Doris Westhoff
600 Laura VanderVliet
521 Anne Dearborn
559 Carolyn Wolfe

First Level Test 1
(C) Smithson,
526 Laura VanderVliet
532 Heather McCann
595 Tallula Brodsky

Biscotti
Awel Van De Kwikaard

French Kiss

Boneco

Rania
Sambucco
Cee A Snake An Run

Mister Optimistic
Concerto
Chester K
Floricella

SHF Caberneigh Eyrl
Busy Kitty WRF

Rivendells Annaleis Sparrow

Fortunate Wind

Floricella

Chaumiere's Worthy Catch
Blazing Fury

Candola
Rosatta
Further in Debt

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 4:36 PM

FEI Prix St. Georges 2021
FEI Prix St. Georges 2021

FEI Intermediate | 2021

FEI Intermediate Il 2021

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 2 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

Open
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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230.0
222.0

229.1

227.5

234.0
223.0
192.0

243.0
233.0
233.0
221.0

223.0
220.0

297.5

282.5
266.0
261.5
237.5

209.0
1945
190.5

67.647%
65.294%

67.376%

66.912%

65.000%
61.944%
53.333%

65.676%
62.973%
62.973%
59.730%

60.270%
59.459%

72.561%

67.262%
63.333%
62.262%
56.548%

72.069%
67.069%
65.690%
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597 Brittany Jamison
671 Shawn Conneff
65 Linda Ledray
591 Robin French

First Level Test 2
(C) Smithson,
532 Heather McCann
590 Jocelyn Thomas
564 Anabelle Creech
591 Robin French

First Level Test 3
(C) Smithson,
536 Jody Cattell
667 John Kelsey
562 Deb Grosenbaugh
590 Jocelyn Thomas
560 Dr Lyn Langford

Training Level Test 1
(C) Smithson,

545 Hannah Holland Shook

598 Kaitlyn Chavis

594 Karen Morgan

502 Sebastian Howard
519 Hayden Hall

683 Kelly Sigler Patterson
503 Chevelle Allen

588 Kelly Ingram

503 Chevelle Allen

Training Level Test 2
(C) Smithson,

545 Hannah Holland Shook

542 Desiree Riniker

Training Level Test 3
(C) Poag,
523 Logan Kadar
513 Katheryne Praylow
502 Sebastian Howard
534 Suze Maze
541 Kristine Sommers
599 Selena Miller

Dauntless

Juneverglo
Cooley Blu
Frodo

Rosatta

Just Like A Rose
Jack of All Trades

Frodo

Delacour SGF
Sound of Music
Starry Night

Just Like A Rose

Poppy's Tuxedo

Saint

Misty Bleu

Bail Bondsman
Kung Fu Panda
Kiss-N-Tell

Zar Menorqui
Jace

Dusty

Jace

Saint
On the Rocks

Tallulah

In Style

Kung Fu Panda
Big Bang
Spatterdash
Hunter
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First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Open

JR/IYR

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

JRIYR

Open

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
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185.5
185.0
180.5
168.5

222.5
218.5
215.0
185.5

2475
246.5
242.5
236.5
227.5

189.0
175.0
173.0
169.5
169.0
165.5
160.5
159.5
153.5

1945
183.5

215.0
202.5
200.0
190.5
187.5
179.0

63.966%
63.793%
62.241%
58.103%

63.571%
62.429%
61.429%
53.000%

68.750%
68.472%
67.361%
65.694%
63.194%

72.692%
67.308%
66.538%
65.192%
65.000%
63.654%
61.731%
61.346%
59.038%

67.069%
63.276%

74.138%
69.828%
68.966%
65.690%
64.655%
61.724%
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USEA TOC - Int A
(C) Smithson,
77 Missy Miller

USEA/USEF/FEI/Para TOC
(C) Poag,

518 Meghan Benge

518 Meghan Benge

USEA TOC-BNA
(C) Poag,

22 Jane MacLeod
USEA TOC - BN B
(C) Poag,

516 Layna McLain
610 Sarah Lutz
612 Sarah Lutz

USEA TOC - Novice A
(C) Poag,
571 Genevieve Vogler
592 Jane MaclLeod
188 Missy Miller
587 Dana McDonald
516 Layna McLain

USEA TOC - Novice B
(C) Poag,
571 Genevieve Vogler
188 Missy Miller

USEA TOC -Training B
(C) Poag,
48 Darrelle Powell

Intro Test A

(C) Poag,

584 Margot Boerner
Intro Test B

(C) Poag,

584 Margot Boerner

511 Brittany Hemion

Quinn

Richard Lowenherz
Richard Lowenherz

Louie

Check My Six
Do Re Me
Greta

Escape Appeal
Epic

Billy McArthur
Yeti

Check My Six

Escape Appeal
Billy McArthur

Mademoiselle La Rue

Tarra AH

Tarra AH
Neveah Sky

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 4:36 PM

USEA Eventing - Intermediate Test A 2018

FEI Para Il Individual 2018
FEI Para Ill Team 2017

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test A 2018

USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Beginner Novice Test B 2018

USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018
USEA Eventing - Novice Test A 2018

USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018
USEA Eventing - Novice Test B 2018

USEA Eventing - Training Test B 2018

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Open

Open
Open

Open

JR/YR
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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194.5

245.0
242.0

120.0

135.5
133.0
128.5

152.0
150.0
140.5
139.0
135.0

151.0
138.5

136.0

106.0

112.0
96.5

67.069%

72.059%
71.176%

66.667%

67.750%
66.500%
64.250%

72.381%
71.429%
66.905%
66.190%
64.286%

71.905%
65.952%

61.818%

66.250%

70.000%
60.313%
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Intro Test C
(C) Poag,

598
519
180
611
588

Kaitlyn Chavis
Hayden Hall
Lisa Doker
Peggie Elgin
Kelly Ingram

Misty Bleu
Kiss-N-Tell
Colonel Hogan
Sophie

Dusty
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Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

JRIYR
JRIYR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
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144.5
137.0
134.0
128.5
116.5

72.250%
68.500%
67.000%
64.250%
58.250%
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